
LEXIS JUNIORS 2025

Date

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Week 1Day

Day

Day

Day

Week 3

Week 2

Week 4

Week 5

Week 7

7 Jul 4 Aug

9 Jul 6 Aug

11 Jul 8 Aug

25 Jul

18 Jul

28 Jul

1 Aug

15 Aug

8 Jul 5 Aug

22 Jul

15 Jul

21 Jul

14 Jul

29 Jul

12 Aug

11 Aug

10 Jul 7 Aug

24 Jul

17 Jul

31 Jul

14 Aug

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Morning Break

Morning Break

Morning Break

Morning Break

Return to the college

Return to the college

Return to the college

Return to the college

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

Mon: Beach Walk
Tue: Surfing Lesson (8 July), Mini Golf (6 Aug)

Wed: Boomerang Painting
Thu: Beach Sports 
Fri: Picnic & Boomerang Throwing  

Mon: Secret Beach Walk 1
Tue: Paddle Board at the Warf
Wed: Manly Ferry to Circular Quay
Thu: Friendship Bracelet Making
Fri: Whale Watching (17 July), Blue Mountain Tour (15 Aug all day)

Mon: Secret Beach Walk 2
Tue: Surfing Lesson 
Wed: Rock Climbing
Thu: Sydney Aquarium & Madame Tussauds
Fri: Beach Soccer 

Mon: Secret Beaches Walk in Manly
Tue: Wildlife Zoo
Wed: Warringah Mall
Thu: Bowling
Fri: BBQ and Beach Sports   

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45

ActivityTime

23 Jul

16 Jul

30 Jul

13 Aug

TAP General July & August 2025
Sample Schedule

Lexis Sydney Campus


