## Lexis Sydney Campus 🥠

## TAP General July & August 2025 Sample Schedule

	Date		Time	Activity
			08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Day	Week 1	Week 5	08:30	English Lesson
Mon	7 Jul	4 Aug	10:00	Morning Break
			10:30	English Lesson
Tue	8 Jul	5 Aug	12:00	Lunch
		g		Mon: Beach Walk
Wed	9 Jul	6 Aug	12:45	Tue: Surfing Lesson (8 July), Mini Golf (6 Aug)
				Wed: Boomerang Painting Thu: Beach Sports
Thu	10 Jul	7 Aug		Fri: Picnic & Boomerang Throwing
Fri	11 Jul	8 Aug	15:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 2	Week 7	08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
			08:30	English Lesson
	14 Jul	11 Aug	10:00	Morning Break
Mon			10:30	English Lesson
Tue	15 Jul	12 Aug	12:00	Lunch
Tue	10 001	12 Aug		Mon: Secret Beach Walk 1
Wed	16 Jul	13 Aug	12:45	Tue: Paddle Board at the Warf
				Wed: Manly Ferry to Circular Quay Thu: Friendship Bracelet Making
Thu	17 Jul	14 Aug		Fri: Whale Watching (17 July), Blue Mountain Tour (15 Aug all day)
<b>F</b> ~:	18 Jul	15 Aug	15:00	Return to the college
Fri			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Dav	Week 3		08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Day	WEEK 3		08:30	English Lesson
Mon	21 Jul		10:00	Morning Break
			10:30	English Lesson
Tue	22 Jul		12:00	Lunch
Wed	23 Jul		12:45	Mon:       Secret Beach Walk 2         Tue:       Surfing Lesson         Wed:       Rock Climbing         Thu:       Sydney Aquarium & Madame Tussauds
Thu	24 Jul			Fri: Beach Soccer
<b>F</b> st	05.1.1		15:00	Return to the college
Fri	25 Jul		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Dev	Week 4		08:15	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Day	week 4		08:30	English Lesson
Mon	28 Jul		10:00	Morning Break
			10:30	English Lesson
Tue	29 Jul		12:00	Lunch
Wed Thu	30 Jul 31 Jul		12:45	Mon:Secret Beaches Walk in ManlyTue:Wildlife ZooWed:Warringah MallThu:BowlingFri:BBQ and Beach Sports
			15:00	Return to the college
Fri	1 Aug		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
				*アクテビティーは変更の可能性があります。

\*アクテビティーは変更の可能性があります。